
Region Maintenance 
Environmental Coordinators: 
NWR Andrew Gross 206-440-4951  
OR Scott Shannon 360-570-6707  
SWR Tom Kohl 360-905-2183  
SCR Scott Anfinson 509-577-1758  
NCR Joe Williams 509-667-3054  
ER Dustin Vaughn 509-324-6136  

STACEY SHEPARD 360.705.7138 
HQ CPDM  

FHWA AREA ENGINEERS 
Urban Area Engineer (King County) 
HANDEL, Lindsey L. (P.E.) 360-753-
9550 Lindsey.Handel@dot.gov  
 
Area Engineer – NW Region (Non-
King Co.) 
HORTON, Jeff L. 360-753-9411 
Jeff.Horton@dot.gov  
 
Area Engineer (SC & SW) 
LIU, Liana L. (P.E., PTOE) 360-753-
9553 Liana.Liu@dot.gov  
 
Area Engineer (Olympic Region) 
MOBERG, Dean W. (P.E.) 360-534-
9344 Dean.Moberg@dot.gov  
 
Area Engineer (Eastern & NC) 
SIEGEL, Roy S. (P.E.) 360-753-9552 
Roy.Siegel@dot.gov  
 
Team Leader  
WIMBERLY, Susan M. (P.E.) 360-
753-9414 Susan.Wimberly@dot.gov  
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